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Kirk Albrecht
Mike Hubbard
John Wilder

Ray Archer

Greg Gillen

Scott Gablehouse
Marshall Allen
Garry Harner
Perry Flot

Jeffery Colwell
Brian Reinert
Nate Caldwell
Monte Allen

Daryl Barberousse
Ben Lind

Antonio Isaguirre
Donny Steckline
Tanner Wensman
Chuck Harrison
Colton Colwell
Ryan Kelley
Andrew Drescher
Chad Brekke
Dan Swingle
Chris Jones
Lucas Montano
Tony Asbury

Phil Cordova

Bill Ross

Steve Burdick
Mike Mullarkey
Dustin Laber
Brody Sheldon
Frank Villa
Robert Ross
Terry Carwin

Shane McCoy

William Wheedleton

Bill Wilson
Tyler Alderson
Adam Moore
Josh Villa
Scott Sheldon
Trevor Scott
Bill Driscoll
AJ Truijillo
Adam Deakin
Caleb Sheldon
Jim Ford

Tim Martinez

Blake Brock

2018 BASSMASTER OF THE YEAR
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188
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137
42
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170

154
117
218
213

172

157
113

McConaughy 5/5-6

638
648
311
625
514
647
408
515
554

269
544

385

421

202
397

357

Horsetooth 5/12
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209
228
169

226
212
165

241
219

147

178
208
192
190
149

196

106
116

Boyd 5/15

171

133

222
18

46

154

28

212
82

83
87
94

82

132

25

170

Horsetooth 5/29

218
222
227
193
201
209
206

212

229

207

236

233
186

202
172
188

162

165

216

159

205
196

129

Horsetooth 6/26

154
124
144
166
124

184
150

173
161
153

181

128

53

144

58

79
148

44

88
102

167

cE Swanson 6/30-7/1

335
293

118
308
250
198
349
381

127

283

207

60

270

272

154

65

51

Horsetooth 7/10

183
112

201

188

170
152
104
125
119
181

111
34

Boyd 8/14
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82
57
61
87

157
197
162
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128

Horsetooth 9/8
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155
124

102
44

192

92

154
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34

99
102

16

Norton 9/15

487
253
208

153
404
124

188
309
75
44

147

74

200

Horsetooth 9/29
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58

134

106

113

20
163
173
116

120

75

182
25

38

82

19
117

66

McConaughy 10/6-7

348

322
278

256

316

TOTAL

3338
2485
2257
2163
2154
1997
1900
1862
1844
1514
1438
1370
1346
1271
1012
901
876
861
856
815
609
592
582
573
503
477
456
397
385
373
368
357
324
302
287
275
272
272
263
258
256
245
218
213
200
172
167
157
113
66
51



